32330A

Kegelrollenlager (einreihig, metrisch)

Details:
Hauptabmessungen
d [mm] 150
D [mm] 320
T [mm] 114
Gewicht =42
[kq]

C [mm] 90

Anschlussmale
da max [Mm]

dp, min [MM]

Da, min [Mmm]

Da, max [Mmm]

Db, min [mm]

Ca, min [(Mmm]

Ch, min [mm]

Fa, max [MM]

rb, max [mm]

B [mm] 108
d; [mm] = 2277
r12 [mm] S
r34 [Mm] 4
a [mm] ~ 76,3

Berechnungsdaten
184 C [kN]
167 Cg[kN]
264 C, [kN]
302 ny, [min]
299 ng[min’]
12 e

24 Y

1280
1860
177
1365
2200
0,35
1,74

0,96
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